Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 320 series access points
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 320
series access points
Service Multi-tenant Network Management
Multifunctional Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® 320 series
wireless access points (APs) provide the best 802.11ac

ALE Holding nor any of its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
© 2018 ALE International. All rights reserved. MPR00337428-en (October 2018)
Ordering information
Part number Description
AP320 series access points
OAW-AP324 OmniAccess AP324 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors.
OAW-IAP324-RW OmniAccess AP324 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors -
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World. Not to be used in US, Israel, Japan.
OAW-IAP324-US OmniAccess AP324 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors -
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-IAP324-JP OmniAccess AP324 Wireless Instant Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna
connectors - Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-IAP324-IS OmniAccess AP324 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, antenna connectors -
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-AP325 OmniAccess AP325 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas
OAW-IAP325-RW OmniAccess AP325 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World. Not to be used in US, Israel, Japan.
OAW-IAP325-US OmniAccess AP325 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-IAP325-JP OmniAccess AP325 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-IAP325-IS OmniAccess AP325 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4:4, dual radio, integrated antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
Mounting accessories
AP-220-MNT-C1 OmniAccess Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.